
Great Yarmouth On Street
Report Date: 14 January 2014

Reporting Period

Forecast PCNs issued
Number of PCN's Issued
Percentage Paid
Percentage of cancellations
Percentage of Write Offs

Budget for period
Posted payments during period

Paid Forecast Paid Forecast
Higher at Full 90 317 79 317
Higher at Discount 544 739 764 739
Lower at Full  21 146 32 146
Lower at Discount 142 341 272 341
Paid at Charge Certificate 17 81 5 81

Pending 127 360
Refunded 4 0
Cancelled 94 114
Written Off 48 27
Misc 1 4

PENDING STATUS DETAIL
01 Oct 2012 ‐ 31 Dec 2012 Pending Status
CHARGE CERTIFICATE PRODUCED 1
CASE ON HOLD 15
CASE ON HOLD ‐ EXTEND AUTO PROGRESSION ‐ 28 DAYS 10
TE3/TE9 PRODUCED 1
RECOMMEND WARRANT OF EXECUTION TO BE SERVED 77
WARRANT REQUEST SENT TO TEC 23
CASE SENT TO BAILIFF A 9

01 Oct 2013 ‐ 31 Dec 2013 Pending Status

01 Oct 2012 ‐ 31 Dec 2012 01 Oct 2013 ‐ 31 Dec 2013

2167
1088
75%
9%

2167
1657
70%
7%
2%

£72,444.00
£58,085.56

4%

£72,444.00
£32,225.00



PCN ISSUED (ATTACHED TO WINDSCREEN / HANDED TO DRIVER) 41
ENFORCE D CONTRAVENTION OF WAITING /LOADING RESTRICT 1
ENFORCE D INSUFFICIENT GROUNDS APPEAL/REPRESENT 2
MORE INFO COPY OF DISABLED BADGE REQUESTED 1
MORE INFO BREAKDOWN EVIDENCE REQUESTED 1
2ND VQ4 REQUEST SENT TO DVLA 9
NO RESPONSE TO VQ4 ENQUIRIES 28
1ST VQ4 REQUEST SENT TO DVLA 12
3RD VQ4 REQUEST SENT TO DVLA 2
VQ5 DETAILS RECEIVED VIA AUTOMATIC TRANSFER 16
NOTICE TO OWNER PRODUCED 117
NOTICE OF REJECTION 2
MISC  4
MORE INFO COPY OF PERMIT REQUESTED 2
ADJUDICATION LETTER RECEIVED AND SCANNED 1
CHARGE CERTIFICATE PRODUCED 87
CASE ON HOLD 22
REGISTER CASE AT COURT 1
TE3/TE9 PRODUCED 11
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