Great Yarmouth On Street Report Date: 14 January 2014

Reporting Period	01 Oct 2012 - 3	01 Oct 2012 - 31 Dec 2012		31 Dec 2013
Forecast PCNs issued		2167		2167
Number of PCN's Issued		1088		1657
Percentage Paid		75%		70%
Percentage of cancellations		9%		7%
Percentage of Write Offs		4%		2%
Budget for period		£72,444.00		£72,444.00
Posted payments during period	£32,225.00			£58,085.56
	Paid	Forecast	Paid	Forecast
Higher at Full	90	317	79	317
Higher at Discount	544	739	764	739
Lower at Full	21	146	32	146
Lower at Discount	142	341	272	341
Paid at Charge Certificate	17	81	5	81
Pending	127		360	
Refunded	4		0	
Cancelled	94		114	
Written Off	48		27	
Misc	1		4	
PENDING STATUS DETAIL				
01 Oct 2012 - 31 Dec 2012 Pending Status				
CHARGE CERTIFICATE PRODUCED	1			
CASE ON HOLD	15			
CASE ON HOLD - EXTEND AUTO PROGRESSION - 28 DAYS	10			
TE3/TE9 PRODUCED	1			
RECOMMEND WARRANT OF EXECUTION TO BE SERVED	77			
WARRANT REQUEST SENT TO TEC	23			
CASE SENT TO BAILIFF A	9			
01 Oct 2013 - 31 Dec 2013 Pending Status				

PCN ISSUED (ATTACHED TO WINDSCREEN / HANDED TO DRIVER)	41
ENFORCE D CONTRAVENTION OF WAITING /LOADING RESTRICT	1
ENFORCE D INSUFFICIENT GROUNDS APPEAL/REPRESENT	2
MORE INFO COPY OF DISABLED BADGE REQUESTED	1
MORE INFO BREAKDOWN EVIDENCE REQUESTED	1
2ND VQ4 REQUEST SENT TO DVLA	9
NO RESPONSE TO VQ4 ENQUIRIES	28
1ST VQ4 REQUEST SENT TO DVLA	12
3RD VQ4 REQUEST SENT TO DVLA	2
VQ5 DETAILS RECEIVED VIA AUTOMATIC TRANSFER	16
NOTICE TO OWNER PRODUCED	117
NOTICE OF REJECTION	2
MISC	4
MORE INFO COPY OF PERMIT REQUESTED	2
ADJUDICATION LETTER RECEIVED AND SCANNED	1
CHARGE CERTIFICATE PRODUCED	87
CASE ON HOLD	22
REGISTER CASE AT COURT	1
TE3/TE9 PRODUCED	11



